
 Business/Individual 
Name (First/Last) 

Address Email Phone Relationship 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

PROSPECT REQUEST FORM 

Today’s Date: ____________________________ 

CAMPAIGNER INFO 

Name (First/Last): ________________________________________________________     

Phone: ___________________________________________________________________________ Email: __________________________________________________________________ 

Branch:  Downtown    Briggs   Youth & Community Development 

This form can be found online at southsoundymca.org /Give to the Y/Campaigner Zone/Prospect Request Form. 

Please scan and email form to gilsona@ssymca.net, or fax form to 705-1954. 
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